Trachsel’s Ladd HARDY P

CH 120.0642.9278.3

HO 87%

V: LADD
M: RENATE
MV: LOYD

Funktionelle Merkmale

Zellzahl
Persistenz
Melkbarkeit
Mastitisresistenz

Lebendgeburten
Geburtsverlauf direkt
Nutzungsdauer
Temperament
Fruchtbarkeit

I Exterieur
Label

Anzahl Téchter

TP

Format
Gliedmassen

Euter

Zitzen
Kreuzbeinhéhe
Karpertiefe
Brustbreite
Ausdruck
Beckenbreite
Beckenneigung
Knochenbau
Hinterbeinwinkelung
Hinterbeinstellung
Fusswinkel
Trachtenhéhe
Bewegung

Lange Voreuter
Aufhangung vorn
Aufhangung hi. Breite
Aufhangung hi. Hihe
Eutertiefe
Zentralband
Drisigkeit
Zitzenlange vorn
Zitzenvert. vorn
Zitzenvert. hinten

Bemuskelung

96
97
3.18
100
107

ITP-Exterieur
G
2230
121
103
104
132
107
119
89
96
114
125
97
109
100
105
81
91
115
91
124
127
122
127
102
17
100
98
98
80

B% ITP: 99

wenig
schmal
kein
schmal
ansteig.
grob
gerade
kuhhassig
spitz
wenig
schlecht
wenig
lose
schmal
tief

tief

kein
schwer
kurz
weit
weit

wenig
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